Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

09P X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX
How to order— Using the chart below,
determine your order number by finding
the correct sequence of code numbers
and /or letters as shown at right. Details
on each parameter can be found within
the brochure in the section with the
corresponding roman numeral.
> ordering <
PARAMETER YOUR CHOICE GUIDELINES/NOTES
I number of contacts 3, 4 or 5
II connector configuration
III electrical configuration
IV plug color
V color dot marking on plug(s)
VI cable length
VII cable color
VIII mini-DIN color
IX special
m o d e l 09P PROGRAMMING CABLE
[ S] Standard
[XX] Special
[ 1] Black
[2] Gray
[OO] Standard
[XX] Custom Configuration
2/05E L E C T R O N I C S +1-630-250-5100
1151 Maplewood Dr.
Itasca, IL 60143 USA